Glass Solutions
West Coast Stocking Program
Copyright © 2020-2025, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited. Printed in the U.S.A.
G L A S S  S O L U T I O N S
Introduction
The West Coast Stocking Program
In an effort to better serve you, we have expanded our hardware offering in our Ventura, California warehouse to now include Glass Solutions.

Email: Orders.GlassSolutions@assaabloy.com
Website: www.assaabloyglass.us
Part Number Structure
Our part numbers were designed to facilitate ease of ordering and ensure all products are tied to the coordinating job. Each part number
specifies the product family, glass thickness (if applicable), and finish.
Copyright © 2020-2025, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited. Printed in the U.S.A.
G L A S S  S O L U T I O N S
Glass Thickness Sizing Codes	 Finishes
Glass Thickness Size Code
3/8" A
1/2" B
9/16" C
5/8"   D*
11/16"   E*
3/4"   F*
13/16"   G*
*Available on select products.
Glass Door Styles
There are four basic configurations of glass doors as established by the Glass Association of North America (GANA).
For the available variations of each style, refer to the Glass Door Configuration section.
Door Handing and Swing
US Code ANSI/BHMA Code Description
28 628 Clear Anodized Aluminum
32D 630 Satin Stainless Steel
32 629 Bright Stainless Steel
314 N/A Extra Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
314E N/A Extra Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum Equivalent
BSP N/A Black Suede Powder Coat
WSP N/A White Suede Powder Coat
10BE 613E Oxidized Equivalent
P
Full door rail top
and bottom
BP
Full door rail bottom
and patch fitting top
A
Patch fitting top
and bottom
F
Patch fitting top and
bottom with patch lock
Exterior
Interior6
LH
5
RH
4
LHR
3
RHR
2
LHD
1
RHD
Copyright © 2020-2025, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited. Printed in the U.S.A.
G L A S S  S O L U T I O N S
Door Rails
Door Rails (24" to 48")
Part # (Add Finish) Profile Height Glass Sizes Finish
DRS-275AC Square 2 3/4" A-C 32D, 28, 10BE, WSP, BSP, 314E
DRT-275BD Tapered 2 3/4" B-D 32D, 28, 10BE, WSP, 314E
DRS-4AC Square 4" A-C 32D, 32, 28, 314, 10BE, WSP, BSP, 314E
DRS-4DF Square 4" D-F 32D, 28, 10BE, WSP, 314E
DRT-4AC Tapered 4" A-C 32D, 32, 28, 314, 10BE, WSP, BSP, 314E
DRT-4DF Tapered 4" D-F 32D, 28, 10BE, WSP, 314E
DRS-10AC Square 10" A-C 32D, 32, 28, 314, 10BE, WSP, BSP, 314E
Door Rail End Caps Part # (Add Finish) Profile Height Finish
ECDS-4AC Square 4" 32D, 32, 28, 314, 10BE, WSP, BSP, 314E